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Name

David Bradley
John Sakulares
Christine Byers
David Young
Michael Piercy
Mathew Wade
Quinlan Amundson
Shelley Abbott
Paul Scott

Sherri Guba

Tom Pritchard
Robbie Kane
Josef Delacruz
Nathan Lappin
Jason Petre

Mark Carlson
Matthew Hinton
Dianne Feldewerth
Doug Spencer
Adam Turner

Mark Scarsella
Janna hinton
Derek Demmon
Kayla Sipe
Unknown Partic. 2624
Kristy Hite-Balboa
Neil Kohlberg
Amy Sue Janak
Amanda Stella
Michael Joiner
Mackie Stankich
Keith Jackson
Dominic Olivadoti
Ryan Staniszeski
Unknown Partic. 2364
Unknown Partic. 2365
Robert Paliga
Judith Bucksbarg
William Stineback
Paul Hattabaugh
Paul Ellis

Cedric Mullins
Brian Brzycki
Tony Raimondi
Shannon Collins
Brian Stack

ArcelorMittal Global Health Week 5K
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Bib No

2255
2334
6477
2261
6998
7282
6460
6456
7199
6916
7236
6951
6489
6963
6995
6480
6924
6500
2594
7276
7200
6925
6490
7254
2624
6926
6957
6940
7267
6948
7266
6937
6988
7265
2364
2365
6989
2362
7262
6921
6498
7164
6475
7239
6485
7263
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Total
Gend / Age Total Time Laps Pace Distance
M 0 20:39.3 6 6:17/M 3.288
M 0 21:47.9 6 6:38/M 3.288
F O 22:44.6 6 6:55/M 3.288
M 0 22:55.6 6 6:58/M 3.288
M 0 23:13.7 6 7:04/M 3.288
M 0 23:54.3 6 7:16/M 3.288
M 0 24:11.8 6 7:21/M 3.288
F O 24:47.3 6 7:32/M 3.288
M 0 24:55.2 6 7:35/M 3.288
F O 25:30.1 6 7:45/M 3.288
M 0 26:18.8 6 8:00/M 3.288
M 0 26:18.9 6 8:00/M 3.288
M 0 26:31.7 6 8:04/M 3.288
M 0 26:48.3 6 8:09/M 3.288
M 0 27:07.4 6 8:15/M 3.288
M 0 27:27.4 6 8:21/M 3.288
M 0 27:36.1 6 8:24/M 3.288
F O 27:43.6 6 8:26/M 3.288
M 00 28:17.3 6 8:36/M 3.288
M 0 29:08.2 6 8:52/M 3.288
M 0 29:44.9 6 9:03/M 3.288
F O 29:47.9 6 9:03/M 3.288
M 0 30:41.1 6 9:20/M 3.288
F O 30:56.1 6 9:24/M 3.288
M 31:14.4 6 9:30/M 3.288
F O 31:18.7 6 9:31/M 3.288
M 0 31:25.6 6 9:33/M 3.288
F O 32:05.6 6 9:45/M 3.288
F O 32:46.6 6 9:58/M 3.288
M 0 32:53.2 6 10:00/M 3.288
F O 32:57.4 6 10:01/M 3.288
M 0 33:17.3 6 10:07/M 3.288
M 0 34:01.4 6 10:21/M 3.288
M 0 36:08.8 6 10:59/M 3.288
M 36:09.3 6 11:00/M 3.288
M 36:09.6 6 11:00/M 3.288
M 0 36:30.3 6 11:06/M 3.288
F O 39:29.1 6 12:00/M 3.288
M 0 39:31.1 6 12:01/M 3.288
M 0 40:33.3 6 12:20/M 3.288
M 0 42:09.9 6 12:49/M 3.288
M 0 43:11.3 6 13:08/M 3.288
M 0 43:52.7 6 13:20/M 3.288
M 0 43:56.4 6 13:22/M 3.288
F O 43:56.6 6 13:22/M 3.288
M 0 44:07.6 6 13:25/M 3.288
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95

Robin Malone

Larry Schmock

larry Ohristrom

Tara Loftin

CeCe Hargrove
Elutgarda Keaton
Jackie Good-Staples
Terisa Vincel

Janice Blue

Ryan Newbern

John King

Aaron Webster

Barb Ellenberger

Bob Chambers

Kevin Eichelberg
Chuck Cantwell

Don Freese

Sue Amptmeyer
Margie Wenglarz
Judy Beschinski
Rhonda Carlson
Unknown Partic. 2257
Kim Weisner
Unknown Partic. 2258
Edward Suarez
Unknown Partic. 2256
Jeff Wilks

Ron Jaracz

Dan Grenough

Milka Atchley

Michelle Plinovich
Sierra Holsapple
Unknown Partic. 5256
Richard Jankowicz
Randy Thibodeau
Valerie Nixon

Linda Roberts
Candice Weinman
Jenie Bolden

Freddy Culp

Sonja Mancich

Chris Huneryager
Unknown Partic. 2254
Jenette Lindahl

Kathy Abretske

David Funk

Alan Stahlhut

Josh Baechle

Althea Rollins
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6969
7250
6987
6967
6918
6953
6912
7280
6469
6983
6954
7285
6497
6482
6496
6478
6906
6459
7292
6468
6481
2257
7287
2258
7270
2256
7294
6943
6914
6463
7233
6928
5256
6941
7272
6984
7242
7286
6471
6487
6970
6933
2254
6966
6457
6907
7264
6462
7245
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44.08.1
44:30.4
44:35.6
45:06.1
45:36.1
46:42.4
46:42.6
46:54.7
46:54.7
48:20.9
49:23.5
49:23.5
49:30.8
49:31.2
49:31.4
49:38.4
50:16.4
50:27.1
50:35.5
50:35.5
51:23.8
51:56.1
52:00.4
52:02.1
52:30.2
52:30.8
52:31.2
52:36.1
52:37.9
53:33.4
53:33.8
53:36.3
53:42.7
54:23.4
54:28.3
54:36.4
54:39.8
54:44.6
54:46.3
54:46.3
54:51.2
54:52.1
54:56.2
54:56.3
55:08.1
55:08.1
55:30.4
55:31.1
55:39.1
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13:25/M
13:32/M
13:34/M
13:43/M
13:52/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
14:42/M
15:01/M
15:01/M
15:03/M
15:04/M
15:04/M
15:06/M
15:17/M
15:21/M
15:23/M
15:23/M
15:38/M
15:48/M
15:49/M
15:50/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:17/M
16:17/M
16:18/M
16:20/M
16:32/M
16:34/M
16:36/M
16:37/M
16:39/M
16:39/M
16:39/M
16:41/M
16:41/M
16:42/M
16:42/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
16:56/M

3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
3.288
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96 Oneida Torres-Goudeau 7275 F O 55:39.4 6 16:56/M 3.288

97 Dick Klaiber 6955 M 0 55:45.4 6 16:57/M 3.288

98 Rob Klaiber 6956 M 0 55:46.4 6 16:58/M 3.288

99 Joe Basil 6466 M 0 55:46.8 6 16:58/M 3.288
100 Sherry Nelson 6982 F O 56:46.3 6 17:16/M 3.288
101  Joanne Detterline 6491 F O 56:46.4 6 17:16/M 3.288
102 Pam McKinnon 6976 F O 56:46.9 6 17:16/M 3.288
103  Eric Hoitsma 6929 M 0 57:48.4 6 17:35/M 3.288
104  Mary Mokol 6980 F O 58:10.4 6 17:41/M 3.288
105 Unknown Partic. 2367 2367 M 58:46.9 6 17:52/M 3.288
106 James Kurdys 2363 M 0 58:49.6 6 17:53/M 3.288
107 Laura Mata 6971 F O 1:02:47.1 6 19:06/M 3.288
108 Melody Hoffman 6927 F O 1:03:28.1 6 19:18/M 3.288
109 MaryAnne Jones 6949 F O 1:06:47.1 6 20:19/M 3.288
110 Ophelia Prince 7235 F O 1:06:47.4 6 20:19/M 3.288
111  Unknown Partic. 5245 5245 M 45:29.6 5 16:36/M 2.740
112  Adeline Costillo 6486 F O 47:57.8 5 17:30/M 2.740
113 Amanda Nowak 6986 F O 48:01.9 5 17:31/M 2.740
114  John Chapman 6483 M 0 48:34.5 5 17:44/M 2.740
115 Adriana Veldez 6393 F O 51:39.1 5 18:51/M 2.740
116  Jolynn Michaelsen 6978 F O 51:39.3 5 18:51/M 2.740
117 Unknown Partic. 7198 7198 M 51:55.4 5 18:57/M 2.740
118  Kristin Wellsand 7290 F O 35:32.5 4 16:13/M 2.192
119 Sanjay Kumar 6961 M 0 36:56.3 4 16:51/M 2.192
120 Charlene Hanna 6917 F O 38:06.6 4 17:23/M 2.192
121 Robert Izquierdo 6936 M 0 40:10.3 4 18:19/M 2.192
122  Sarah Williams 7297 F O 41:21.2 4 18:52/M 2.192
123  Joe Moskovich 6981 M 0 48:05.4 4 21:56/M 2.192
124  Larry Spaeth 7261 M 0 14:15.5 3 8:40/M 1.644
125 James Mayhew 6972 M 0 30:09.4 3 18:20/M 1.644
126  Lynette Diaz 6494 F O 36:57.3 3 22:29/M 1.644
127  Jeff Paschen 6992 M 0 39:16.5 3 23:53/M 1.644
128 Thomas Sirota 7255 M 0 49:23.4 3  30:02/M 1.644
129 Phil Katona 6952 M 0 54:03.7 3 32:53/M 1.644
130 Chester Micinski 6979 M 0 22:57.2 2 20:56/M 1.096
131 Joanne Patillo 6991 F O 33:36.6 2  30:39/M 1.096
132  Michael Trisch 7274 M 0 45:21.9 2 41:23/M 1.096
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